
D.A.V. (Devbhoomi Adarsh Vidyalaya), SUBATHU 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2026-27 

  

FEBRUARY 2026 
 

Sr.No. Date Day Events 

1 01-02-2026 Sunday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti (Holiday) 

2 14-02-2026 Saturday Black Day Of India & Second Saturday 

3 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

4 19-02-2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Special Assembly) 

5 
23-02-2026 Monday Subject Enrichment Activity Science & Hindi 

Class 3rd - 4th  

6 
24-02-2026 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity SST & English 

Class 5th-6th  

7 
25-02-2026 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity Maths & SST 

Class 7th -8th  

8 
26-02-2026 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity Hindi & Science 

Class -9th  

9 
28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day ( 4th Saturday) 

Activity Day:- Nur To 9th  

 

 

MARCH 2026 
 

10 03-03-2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan 

11 04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi (Holiday) 

12 08-03-2026 Sunday International Women’s Day 

13 14-03-2026 Saturday Pi Day ( Maths ) & Second Saturday 

14 
16-03-2026 Monday Subject Enrichment Activity English & SST 

Class 3rd – 4th  

15 
17-03-2026 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity Science & Hindi 

Class 5th -6th  

16 
18-03-2026 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity SST & English 

Class 7th -8th  

17 
19-03-2026 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity Maths & SST 

Class -9th  

18 
21-03-2026 Saturday Ramzan Eid-ul-Fitr & World Poetry Day ( 3rd Saturday) 

CLUB ACTIVITY ( 3RD -9TH  ) 

19 22-03-2026 Sunday World Water Day ( Holiday) 

20 26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami (Holiday) 

21 

28-03-2026 Saturday Activity Day ( 4th Saturday) 

 Nur To 2nd-( Poem Recitation) 

3rd-5th (Poetry Reading Session) 

6th-9th -(Poetry/Water Themed ‘Art Competition’) 

 

22 31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 



 

 

APRIL 2026 
 

23 03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday 

24 
04-04-2026 Saturday Inter Class Badminton Competition 4th To 10th  ( 1st Saturday)  

CLUB ACTIVITY 

25 07-04-2026 Tuesday World Health Day 

26 11-04-2026 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

27 14-04-2026 Tuesday Vaisakhi & Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

28 15-04-2026 Wednesday Himachal Day ( Special Assembly ) 

29  Thursday PA-1( 16th To 22nd) 

30 22-04-2026 Wednesday Earth Day 

31 25-04-2026 Saturday P.T.M ( 4th Saturday) 

32 
27-04-2026 Monday  Subject Enrichment Activity Maths & Science 

Class 3rd -4th  

33 
28-04-2026 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity Maths & Science 

Class  5th -6th  

34 
29-04-2026 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity  Hindi ,English & SST 

Class 7th -9th   

35 30-04-2026 Thursday Medical Camp (Oral Health check-up) 

  

 

 

MAY 2026 
 

36 01-05-2026 Friday Labour Day & Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 

37 02-05-2026 Saturday Activity Day (1st Saturday) 

Nur - Pool Party 

LKG To 2nd- Storytelling 

3rd To 5th- Story Narration 

6th To 9th  – Labour Day Act 

38 07-05-2026 Thursday World Athletics Day 

39 09-05-2026 Saturday Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday& Second Saturday(Mother’s Day Celebration) 

40 10-05-2026 Sunday Mother’s Day 

41 16-05-2026 Saturday Activity Day (3rd Saturday) 

LKG-UKG- Pool Party 

1st To 5th – Calligraphy Competition 

6th To 9th  – Inter House Debate Competition 

42 
18-05-2026 Monday Subject Enrichment Activity Maths 

Class 3rd -4th  

43 
19-05-2026 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity English 

Class 5th-6th  

44 
20-05-2026 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity Hindi 

Class 7th -8th  

45 
21-05-2026 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity SST 

Class 9th   

46 
23-05-2026 Saturday ELECTION FOR SCHOOL COUNCIL 2026-27 

( 4th  SATURDAY) 

47 27-05-2026 Wednesday Bakrid (Holiday) 

48 
30-05-2026 Saturday Inter House Skit Competition  ( 4th Saturday) 

Topic ‘Say No To Tobacco’ 

49 31-05-2026 Sunday World No- Tobacco Day (Holiday) 



 

 

JUNE 2026 
 

50 05-06-2026 Friday World Environment Day ( Special Assembly) 

51 

06-06-2026 Saturday  Activity Day (1st Saturday) 

Inter House Dance Competition 

Club Activity ( 3rd -9th ) 

52 
12-06-2026 Friday Inter House Quiz Competition  

Subject Science & Computer 

53 20-06-2026 Saturday Yoga Day Celebration ( 3rd Saturday) 

54 21-06-2026 Sunday Yoga Day  (Holiday) 

55 26-06-2026 Friday Muharram   

56 
  SUMMER BREAK  

(21ST TO 30TH JUNE) 

 

 

JULY 2026 
 

57 01-07-2026 Wednesday National Doctors’ Day 

58 

04-07-2026 Saturday Activity Day 

Nur –UKG 

1st – 2nd Pool Party 

Inter House Quiz Competition  (3rd -9th ))  

Subject:- English & SST 

59 
06-07-2026 Monday Mid Term Exam 

6th July To 18th July 

60 11-07-2026 Saturday World Population Day ( 2nd Saturday) 

61 
25-07-2026 Saturday P.T.M 

 

62 26-07-2026 Sunday Kargil Diwas 

 

 

AUGUST 2026 
63 01-08-2026 Saturday Inter House Kabaddi  & Volleyball Competition 

64 15-08-2026 Saturday Independence Day & Hariyali Teej 

65 
17-08-2026 Monday Subject Enrichment Activity SST 

Class 3rd -4th  

66 
18-08-2026 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Activity English 

Class 5th – 6th  

67 

19-08-2026 Wednesday Subject Enrichment Activity Maths & Hindi 

Class 7th – 8th  

 

68 
20-08-2026 Thursday Subject Enrichment Activity Science 

Class 9th   

69 22-08-2026 Saturday ENT Medical Check-up 

70 26-08-2026 Wednesday Onam (Tentative) 

71 28-08-2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

72 29-08-2026 Saturday National Sports Day Celebration ( 4th Saturday)    



 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2026 
 

73 03-09-2026 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration 

74 04-09-2026 Friday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

78 05-09-2026 Saturday Teacher’s Day ( Birth Anniversary Of Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan) 

79 08-09-2026 Tuesday World Literacy Day 

80 14-09-2026 Monday Hindi Diwas & Ganesh Chaturthi ( Special Assembly) 

81 
19-09-2026 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition (3rd Saturday) 

Subject:-  Hindi & Maths 

82 21-09-2026 Monday PA - II (21st – 26th ) 

83 26-09-2026 Saturday  Diagnostic Test English, Maths, Science 

83 

 

OCTOBER 2026 
 

84 02-10-2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti ( Holiday) 

85 03-10-2026 Saturday P.T.M 

86 17-10-2026 Saturday Club Activity (3rd -9th  ) 

87 19-10-2026 Monday Dussehra Celebration 

88 20-10-2026 Tuesday Dussehra ( Holiday) 

89 26-10-2026 Monday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti ( Holiday) 

90 29-10-2026 Thursday Karwa Chauth ( Holiday) 

 NOVEMBER 2026 

91 07-11-2026 Saturday Diwali Celebration  

92   Diwali Break ( 8th to 11th )  

93 11-11-2026 Wednesday National Education Day   

94 14-11-2026 Saturday Children’s Day  

95 26-11-2026 Thursday Constitution Day  

96 28-11-2026 Saturday IX-X Career Counselling session 

 

DECEMBER 2026 
97 01-12-2026 Tuesday World AIDS Day  

98 03-12-2026 Thursday Final Exams Begin (NUR to 9th ) 

99 21-12-2026 Monday Final Exams End 

100 31-12-2026 Thursday P.T.M  

 

JANUARY 2027 

101 01-01-2027 Friday  Winter Break Start 


